44 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N

GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
DN BORE
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
GBBV008 8 9 47 23 39.2 87 0.13
GBBV010 10 10 47.8 23 39.8 87 0.12
GBBV015 15 14.8 61.4 29.5 54.2 95 0.2
GBBV020 20 19 69 35 57.6 95 0.28
GBBV025 25 24 79 42.7 60.6 126 0.46
GBBV032 32 30.2 95 53 75.8 140 0.72
GBBV040 40 37 101 63 81.3 140 0.93
GBBV050 50 47 119 79 88.5 165 1.48
GBBV065 65 62 143 102.5 121.5 224 2.98
GBBV080 80 74 165 120.5 129.5 224 4.29
GBBV100 100 90 190 144.5 141 283.5 6.46
MATERIALS
Body NP Brass
Bonnet NP Brass
Seal PTFE